
AGM2016 Membership and voting strength

Club Members % cumulative Proxy
Canterbury Recreational Aircraft Club 119 17% 17%
Wairarapa Ruahine Aero Club 45 6% 24%
Gyrate Flying Club 40 6% 29%
Feilding Flying Club 34 5% 34%
Bay of Islands Aero Club 31 4% 39%
Manawatu Aviation Club 28 4% 43%
Geraldine Flying Group 25 4% 46%
Southern Recreational Aircraft Club 25 4% 50%
Associate 24 3% 53%
Bay of Plenty Microlight Assn 22 3% 57%
West Coast Microlight Club 22 3% 60%
Whangarei Flying Club 21 3% 63%
Fiordland Aero Club 20 3% 66%

20 3% 69%
Stratford Sport Fliers Club 20 3% 71%
South Canterbury Microlight Club 19 3% 74%
Waikato Microlight Club 18 3% 77%
Nelson Microlight Club 17 2% 79%
Kaitaia Aero Club 14 2% 81%
Mercury Bay Aero Club 14 2% 83%
NZ Autogyro Association 12 2% 85%
Eastern Bay of Plenty Microlight Club 10 1% 86%
Northland Microlight Club 10 1% 88%

9 1% 89%
9 1% 90%
8 1% 92%

Golden Bay Flying Club 8 1% 93%
Gore Aero Club 8 1% 94%
Matamata Aero Club 8 1% 95%
Auckland Recreational Microlight Aircraft Club 7 1% 96%
Coromandel Flying Club 7 1% 97%
Gyrate Auckland 6 1% 98%

2 0% 98%
Motueka Recreational Flying Club 2 0% 99%
North Otago Aero Club 2 0% 99%
Opotiki Aero Club 2 0% 99%
Wanganui Aero club 2 0% 99%
Otago Aero Club 1 0% 100%

1 0% 100%
Wairoa Aero Club 1 0% 100%
Wanaka Alpine Pilots Group 1 0% 100%

694

Hawkes Bay and East Coast Aero Club

Hawkes Bay Microlight Club
Parakai Aviation Club
Central Hawkes Bay Aero Club

Matira Flying Club

Springhill Aviation Club


